

## **Port Arthur Yacht Club**

410 Pleasure Island Blvd. Port Arthur, TX 77640



## 409-356-6253

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

| Applicant:   | Co- Applicant:   |   |
|--|--|---|
| Address:   | City/State/Zip:  |   |
| Applicant Cell:  | Co-Applicant Cell:   |   |
| Applicant Email:   | Co-Applicant Email:  |   |
| Name & Ages of Children:  How did you hear about PAYC?  I would like   |  |   |
| Note: Boat ownership is not required for   | membership.  |   |
| Own Boat: No: Yes: Length: N  Tell us about you: Are you new to boating?   |  |   |
| What club activities most interest you? Cruising: Adult Racing: Adult Sailing C  |  | Sailing: Jr. Racing: Day Sailing:   |
| MEMBERJUNIOR MEMBER (Age 16-26 )Junior Members Only (Age: 16-19 up to 26   | Dues: \$21.66  | (\$20.00 dues + \$1.66 tax) / a month   |
| Upon acceptance of the application, payr dues + \$12.38 tax.) Invoice will be provide  |  | •   |
| BY THE BY-LAWS AND OPERATING POLICIE   | ES OF THE PORT ARTHUR YACH<br>m required to return all prope | ANCE OF MY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION, IABIDE HT CLUB. Upon cancellation ofmembership, rties, including keys, of the Port Arthur Yacht aged to attend the next Club General Meeting |
| Signature:   |  | For PAYC use:   |
| Applicant:   | Date:  | Recommendation 1:   |
| Co-Applicant:  | Date:  | Recommendation 2:   |
| Return this application with remittance to Port Arthur Yacht Club, 410 Pleasure Island Blvd, Port Arthur, TX Tor Email to: board@payc.us |  | Membership Approved?  Date:  Secretary Commodore  |
| Payment can be made by check or e-invoi  | ce with a credit card.                                       | Treasurer Vice Commodore  |

Rev: Aug. 2021